172 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G
R
O
U
N
D
 P
U
LL
IN
G
w
w
w
.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
GUIDES – CONDUIT FEEDING
Australian Made
CS & CLS SERIES STANDARD & LOCKABLE CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE
Cable slippers protect cables from sharp corners of conduit during laying. They are robust and
economical with much thicker material than the cheaper versions on the market. Zinc plated
finish. CLS series are lockable.
Model No. * Dimensions (mm)
Conduit Nom.
OD (mm)
Bending
Radius
Approx Equip
OD (mm)
Weight (kg)
CS-050E 310 X 50 X 85 50 R100 42 0.50
CS-050T 310 X 50 X 85 50 R100 48 0.50
CS-063E 310 X 50 X 85 63 R100 48  0.50
CS-080 465 X 90 X 150 80 - 74 1.30
CS-100 560 X 110 X 180 100 R150 98 2.50
CS-125 720 X 140 X 230 125 R200 118 4.90
CS-150 750 x 160 x 250 150 R270 138 5.30
CLS-050E 310 x 130 x 150 50 R100 38 1.20
CLS-050T 310 x 130 x 150 50 R100 48 1.20
CLS-063 310 x 130 x 150 63 R100 48 1.20
CLS-080 410 x 160 x 250 80 R150 74 2.50
CLS-100 550 x 190 x 340 100 R200 98 4.60
CLS-125 680 x 220 x 410 125 R270 118 6.80
CLS-150 720 x 250 x 450 150 R270 138 7.20
* “T” for Telecommunications Conduit or “E” for Electrical Conduit
CS Series
CLS SeriesQUALITY
THICK
STEEL
ALWAYS MEASURE CONDUIT ID